- PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07=-23-409-010 70 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

110 LRt t0
109 MAPLEWOOD ALL 109& W

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-14-69
11-15-71
L=3-T72
1-23-73
9-28-78
7-11-83
8-5-83

DEARMAN ALFRED EUGENE

TENNESSE JED'S INTERNATIONAL, INC. C.F. 28.00
DON MENDENHALL, INC. 2 TR. C.F. 42.00
DON MENDENHALL INC,EMPLOYEE'S PROFIT SHARING PIAN TRUST C.F. 105.00
OHIO REAL ESTATE EQUITIES CO C.F. 102,50
UNITED WESTERN CORPORATION NO C.F.
BANCROFT CHRISTOPHER K C.F. 90.00

COMBINE 07-23-409-010 WITH 07-23-409-009 TO MAKE 07-27-409-064




